
Information

Description:EMC/Medicine
Bid invitation number:6300033446

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 24.07.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 24.07.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 14.07.2020 03:18:44

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is 30/45 days after
receipt & acceptance of material.
2. Delivery Term : For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
5. Delivery shall be within 15 days from the date of order.
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 TDIG LANOXIN TABLETS 21.08.2020 00:00:00 1,000  NO

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

2 TMESOD TAB MESACOL -OD  1.2G 21.08.2020 00:00:00 600  NO



Information

Description:EMC/Medicine
Bid invitation number:6300033446

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

3 CV3 CAP VSL-3 21.08.2020 00:00:00 300  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

4 LPTTEN TENOFOVIR 21.08.2020 00:00:00 600  NO

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

5 CCE Chloromycetin Eye Appl 21.08.2020 00:00:00 5,000  NO

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

6 TMX2 PROZOTEN - 2.5 21.08.2020 00:00:00 6,000  NO

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

7 IDP Deriphyllin Ampoule 21.08.2020 00:00:00 300  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:EMC/Medicine
Bid invitation number:6300033446

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

8 IEP INJ EPIDOSIN 21.08.2020 00:00:00 150  NO

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

9 SPH Phenzee Elixir 21.08.2020 00:00:00 100  BT

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

10 IEF INJ.ULTRACORT 100MG 21.08.2020 00:00:00 800  NO

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

11 IARB INDIRAB 21.08.2020 00:00:00 200  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

12 TDR TAB. Deriphyllin Retard
300MG

21.08.2020 00:00:00 8,000  NO

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:EMC/Medicine
Bid invitation number:6300033446

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

13 IQR QUINTOR INJ 21.08.2020 00:00:00 100  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

14 INITR MYONIT 5ML INJECTION 21.08.2020 00:00:00 10  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

15 ISCO INJ. SUXIM 10ML 21.08.2020 00:00:00 5  NO

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

16 INEO INJ. TILSTIGMIN 5ML 21.08.2020 00:00:00 25  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

17 IVEC4 INJ. SAMVEC 10ML 21.08.2020 00:00:00 30  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

18 IKM INJ.KETA/KETAMINE 500 21.08.2020 00:00:00 15  NO

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:EMC/Medicine
Bid invitation number:6300033446

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

19 IFW INJ
FORTWIN/PENTAZOCINE

21.08.2020 00:00:00 50  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

20 IPH INJ. PHENERGAN 2ML 21.08.2020 00:00:00 50  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

21 ISSC ANAWIN HEAVY
AMPOULE

21.08.2020 00:00:00 25  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

22 IXYL2 INJ. XYLOCAIN 2% 30 ML 21.08.2020 00:00:00 60  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

23 IDEP INJ DEPO-MEDROL 21.08.2020 00:00:00 200  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:EMC/Medicine
Bid invitation number:6300033446

Bid invitation

      Page 6 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

24 IISO INJ ISOLIN 1 ML 21.08.2020 00:00:00 15  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

25 ISOB INJ SODIUM
BICARBONATE 25

21.08.2020 00:00:00 40  NO

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

26 IBT INJ BETNESOL 1ML 21.08.2020 00:00:00 1,500  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

27 IARA ARACHITOL 3LAC IU INJ 21.08.2020 00:00:00 90  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

28 INS INJ. Normal Saline 21.08.2020 00:00:00 2,000  BT

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %



Information

Description:EMC/Medicine
Bid invitation number:6300033446

Bid invitation

      Page 7 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

29 DLE CANDID-B LOTION  00:00:00 400  BT

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

30 OSS OINT.SOFROMYCIN 30
GMS

 00:00:00 100  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

31 ON NEOSPORIN SKIN
OINTMENT

 00:00:00 100  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


